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Round#

Race# 3
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4
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Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

-18

MOD 2W BUGGY (A2 Main)

MARIO PATITUCCI 11 21 6:01.179 15.782 16.080 16.217 116.913

WILL PIROZZI 22 21 6:02.674 1.49515.767 16.022 16.127 317.058

JEFFERY KINOO 43 21 6:06.060 4.88116.203 16.392 16.505 217.334

JOHN SR 54 20 6:12.601 16.657 16.952 17.190 418.630

TOMMY HYDE 35 16 6:00.132 19.169 20.098 20.824 6

RON BOETTCHER 76 15 6:02.400 16.542 19.637 21.695 7

ADAM 67 1 1:10.843 70.843 5

Multiple Main Scores
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

MOD 2W BUGGY

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

-18

6:01.006WILL PIROZZI 1 6:02.674 100 99 0 199221 21 42/723.6801.

6:15.246JEFFERY KINOO 2 6:06.060 99 98 0 197321 21 42/741.3062.

5:10.586MARIO PATITUCCI 4 6:01.179 97 100 0 197119 21 40/671.7653.

6:02.560JOHN SR 5 6:12.601 96 97 0 193419 20 39/735.1614.

6:16.645ADAM 3 1:10.843 98 94 0 192720 1 21/447.4885.

6:20.944RON BOETTCHER 6 6:02.400 95 95 0 190617 15 32/743.3446.

1:31.539TOMMY HYDE 7 6:00.132 94 96 0 19054 16 20/451.6717.

Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 1
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

4

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

-18

MOD 2W BUGGY (A1 Main)

WILL PIROZZI 21 21 6:01.006 15.801 15.926 16.050 316.988

JEFFERY KINOO 42 21 6:15.246 14.24016.342 16.446 16.663 217.569

ADAM 63 20 6:16.645 17.130 17.372 17.671 518.832

MARIO PATITUCCI 14 19 5:10.586 15.327 15.571 15.709 1

JOHN SR 55 19 6:02.560 51.97416.575 16.996 17.336 4

RON BOETTCHER 76 17 6:20.944 18.536 19.306 19.974 7

TOMMY HYDE 37 4 1:31.539 19.468 6
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

MOD 2W BUGGY

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

-18

6:01.006WILL PIROZZI 1 100 0 0 10021 21/361.0061.

6:15.246JEFFERY KINOO 2 99 0 0 9921 21/375.2462.

6:16.645ADAM 3 98 0 0 9820 20/376.6453.



5:10.586MARIO PATITUCCI 4 97 0 0 9719 19/310.5864.

6:02.560JOHN SR 5 96 0 0 9619 19/362.5605.

6:20.944RON BOETTCHER 6 95 0 0 9517 17/380.9446.

1:31.539TOMMY HYDE 7 94 0 0 944 4/91.5397.

Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 4
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#
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Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20

-18

17.5 SHORT COURSE (A2 Main)

KENNY FAHRENHOLZ 11 18 6:01.795 18.102 18.414 18.608 119.162

CRAIG VICKERS 52 17 6:04.596 16.666 18.853 19.511 220.449

RON BOETTCHER 33 17 6:18.323 13.72719.769 20.231 20.652 321.587

DYLAN KITTEL 44 14 5:47.492 22.116 22.528 23.520 4
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RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

17.5 SHORT COURSE

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

-18

6:20.379KENNY FAHRENHOLZ 1 6:01.795 100 100 0 200118 18 36/742.1741.

6:00.107CRAIG VICKERS 2 6:04.596 99 99 0 198217 17 34/724.7032.

6:10.679RON BOETTCHER 3 6:18.323 98 98 0 196316 17 33/749.0023.

6:06.977DYLAN KITTEL 4 5:47.492 97 97 0 194414 14 28/714.4694.

6:00.679MATTHEW CALLA 5 96 0 0 96013 13/360.6795.

6:15.543FRANCO CALLA 6 95 0 0 95011 11/375.5436.

49.118STEVE CAMBRIA 7 94 0 0 9402 2/49.1187.
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Round#
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Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 15 / 20
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17.5 SHORT COURSE (A1 Main)

KENNY FAHRENHOLZ 11 18 6:20.379 18.414 18.929 19.538 120.196

CRAIG VICKERS 52 17 6:00.107 19.693 20.188 20.594 221.002

RON BOETTCHER 33 16 6:10.679 19.892 20.543 21.141 322.592

DYLAN KITTEL 44 14 6:06.977 22.366 23.155 24.453 4

MATTHEW CALLA 65 13 6:00.679 22.830 25.060 26.747 6

FRANCO CALLA 76 11 6:15.543 26.659 28.952 32.894 7

STEVE CAMBRIA 87 2 0:49.118 21.883 9998
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

17.5 SHORT COURSE

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

-18

6:20.379KENNY FAHRENHOLZ 1 100 0 0 10018 18/380.3791.



6:00.107CRAIG VICKERS 2 99 0 0 9917 17/360.1072.

6:10.679RON BOETTCHER 3 98 0 0 9816 16/370.6793.

6:06.977DYLAN KITTEL 4 97 0 0 9714 14/366.9774.

6:00.679MATTHEW CALLA 5 96 0 0 9613 13/360.6795.

6:15.543FRANCO CALLA 6 95 0 0 9511 11/375.5436.

49.118STEVE CAMBRIA 7 94 0 0 942 2/49.1187.


